


e Utilize managed ruminant impact




e Herbicides

e Fertilizer




* Depend on being competitivein export market
 80% farms raised at least 5 cash crops

* >50% used grazing as part of rotation




cocktail/corn

 Added alfalfa and pasture




 Yields increase
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Cornell, Haney, PLFA, Earthfort




After cocktail, saw increases in Haney soi
health score and soil respiration







Viaximize diversity

e Utilize managed ruminant impact




How many tons of root mass under here?




Viaximize diversity

e Utilize managed ruminant impact




Where dld it aII go?
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iples of Soil Health

Five Universal Princ
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Best Management Practice?


































Thank You!













How Resilient does this look?







Hypoxic Zone-Gulf of Mexico
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— Resistant bugs

— Resistant weeds

— Less mineralized Nitrogen, have to add more
— ETC, ETC...







You're QOutta Here!




e 2. the capacity to
recover quickly from
difficulties;







Natural solutions tend to

Improve resources over
time.




=Scott Vaessen, Tabitha Farming Company, Griffith Australia




same input!
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e @3%=60lb N/year
* S30/acre annuity



















Fungal Hyphae-Soil Livestock

Fungi, more so than bacteria, enhance soil physical
structure and add chemical compounds that bind
soil aggregates and serve as building blocks for
organic matter



Fungal hyphae






Aerobic
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Anaerobic
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Tough year for soil livestock in this neighborhood



Any Questions?
















Yield
Price
Premium

Revenue

Expenses:

Seed

Nitrogen
Phosphorus-removal
Potassium-removal
Lime

Herbicide

Freight and Drying
Cover Crop
Fungicide and Insecticide
Machinery

Net Per Acre Before Land Cost
Land
Payment(PV=8,500,n=20,i=4.2)
Surplus/(Deficit)

Average
167
$4.00

$668.00

$118.00
$90.00
$25.38
$14.88
$9.00
$30.00
$50.10
$0.00
$25.00
$93.00

$455.36
$212.64

636.575
-$423.93

$1,021.20

Health
222
$4.00
$0.60

$61.00
$60.00
$33.74
$19.78

$6.00
$30.00
$66.60
$25.00

$0.00
$73.00

$375.12
$646.08

$636.57
$9.51















How am | going to plant into
this?




nto 12-way mix




Which one is more resilient?










-Kristine Nichols, soil microbiologist




— Not suggesting sacrifice, but rather a strategy to
improve infrastructure.




* Minimize Purchased Inputs
* Enhance Landscape
* Minimize Risk-Allow You to Deal Better with

Extremes!




N fertilizer rates:

1)
2)
3)

Yield:
Moisture:

Early Avg:
Late Avg:

"normal" rate
30 lbs less
60 lbs less

Replicate 1 Replicate 2 Replicate3
Early  Early Early Late Late Late Early Early Early Late Late Late Early Early Early Late Late Late
normal -30 lbs -60 Ibs  normal -30 Ibs -60 lbs -60 Ibs normal -30 Ibs  -60 lbs normal -30 lbs -30 Ibs -60 |bs normal  -30 lbs -60 Ibs normal

1775 1729 1569 1700 1590 149.2 158.7 1875 1804 1566 1784 165.1 1843 1653 1941 1793 156.0 184.2
243% 234% 23.1% 242% 239% 23.9% 232% 24.0% 23.6% 23.7% 244% 241% 23.6% 23.2% 24.0% 243% 24.0% 22.9%

169.1 1594 1755 166.7 181.2 173.2

1753
166.4

Sidedress N Rate(Normal=120):

Normal:
-30
-60

182
1735
157.1



* $285 per acre

 |U handicap still leaves $142 per acre




plant uptake
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Most soil livestock are aerobic




